



# Dakota County LUMBER CO.

Dakota County Lumber  
28 8th Street  
Farmington, MN 55024  
651-460-6646  
Fax: 651-460-5108

CUSTOMER COPY



## ORDER

R7 PAGE 1 OF 3

SOLD TO
Cash Sales

SHIP TO
KRISHANU [REDACTED]

ACCT NO.	JOB
CASH	0
ENTRY DATE	5/3/2016 2:40:19 PM
CUST PICKUP	05/12/2016
BRANCH	1000
CUSTOMER PO#	
STATION	PC04
CASHIER	EJ
SALESPERSON	EJ
ORDER ENTRY	EJ
MODIFIED BY	EJ

SEND DIAMOND PIER BIT WITH DELIVERY

Thank you, we appreciate your business!

Item	Description	D	Ordered	Sold	Remain	UM	Price	Per	Amount
<b>FRAMING</b>									
21020T	2X10-20' TREATED		3		3	EA	28.8700	EA	86.61
21014T	2X10-14' TREATED		19		19	EA	17.9200	EA	340.48
2128T	2X12-8' TREATED		5		5	EA	14.2000	EA	71.00
668T	6X6X8 SYP GROUND CONTACT		2		2	EA	20.0500	EA	40.10
248T	2X4-8' TREATED		6		6	EA	3.9400	EA	23.64
DP	DIAMOND PIERS 50# STONE & 4 PIPE		4		4	EA	118.9800	EA	475.92
248S	2X4X8 SPF		6		6	EA	2.6300	EA	15.78
									1,053.53
<b>FRAMING</b>									
<b>FRAME HDWR</b>									
210SJH	LUS210-Z 2X10 SINGLE HANGER		17		17	EA	1.6800	EA	28.56
210DJH	LUS210-2Z 2X10 DOUBLE HANGER		2		2	EA	2.7000	EA	5.40
H3	SIMPSON H3-Z HURRICANE TIES		19		19	EA	0.6600	EA	12.54
FA	A35 FRAMING ANCHORS		18		18	EA	0.7700	EA	13.86
5L50	5" LEDGERLOK 50 PACK		1		1	EA	40.9500	EA	40.95
20GB1	1# BOX 20d GALV BOX NAILS		2		2	BX	4.3400	BX	8.68
10C5	5# 10D GALV COMMON NAIL		2		2	BX	15.1700	BX	30.34
AB66	ABW66-Z 6X6 POST BASE		4		4	EA	19.0200	EA	76.08
3GDS5	5# 3" GALVANIZED DECK SCREWS		1		1	BX	21.6800	BX	21.68

**Payment Method(s)**

Visa 3,996.89 [REDACTED]

	SubTotal	
	SalesTax	
	Deposit	
<b>Please pay this amount</b>		

Due by 30th. 1.5% per month finance charge applied to past due balances. Not responsible for damaged driveways.

Signature \_\_\_\_\_



# Dakota County LUMBER CO.

Dakota County Lumber  
28 8th Street  
Farmington, MN 55024  
651-460-6646  
Fax: 651-460-5108

CUSTOMER COPY



## ORDER

R7 PAGE 2 OF 3

SOLD TO
Cash Sales

SHIP TO
KRISHANU [REDACTED]

ACCT NO.	JOB
CASH	0
ENTRY DATE	5/3/2016 2:40:19 PM
CUST PICKUP	05/12/2016
BRANCH	1000
CUSTOMER PO#	
STATION	PC04
CASHIER	EJ
SALESPERSON	EJ
ORDER ENTRY	EJ
MODIFIED BY	EJ

SEND DIAMOND PIER BIT WITH DELIVERY

Thank you, we appreciate your business!

Item	Description	D	Ordered	Sold	Remain	UM	Price	Per	Amount
<b>FRAME HDWR</b>									
SSH	LSCZ STAIR STRINGER HANGER		5		5	EA	2.1900	EA	10.95
LPC6	LPC6-Z POST CAP		4		4	EA	4.0300	EA	16.12
DKF	DECK FLASHING 10'		2		2	EA	6.8900	EA	13.78
SC	DAP SILICONE CLEAR		2		2	EA	4.3800	EA	8.76
DTT1Z	DTT1Z DECK TENSION TIE KIT 4PCS/KIT		1		1	EA	30.2500	EA	30.25
CLC100	CONCEAL LOC CLIPS (175)		3		3	EA	121.6500	EA	364.95
	FRAME HDWR								682.90
<b>DECKING</b>									
C	WAUSAU PO: 333239EJ				1				
SO638347-001	5/4X6-20' TIMBERTECH TIGERWOOD GROOVED		31		31	EA	94.1700	EA	2,919.27
SO638347-002	5/4X6-20' TIMBERTECH CARRIBEAN REDWOOD, SOLID		1		1	EA	80.6500	EA	80.65
SO638347-003	5/4X6-16' TIMBERTECH CARRIBEAN REDWOOD SOLID		8		8	EA	55.1800	EA	441.44
SO638347-005	12" TIMBERTECH CARRIBEAN REDWOOD FASCIA		7		7	EA	96.0500	EA	672.35
SO638347-006	8" TIMBERTECH CARRIBEAN REDWOOD RISER		3		3	EA	55.4600	EA	166.38

**Payment Method(s)**

Visa 3,996.89 [REDACTED]

	SubTotal	
	SalesTax	
	Deposit	
<b>Please pay this amount</b>		

Due by 30th. 1.5% per month finance charge applied to past due balances. Not responsible for damaged driveways.

Signature \_\_\_\_\_



# Dakota County LUMBER CO.

Dakota County Lumber  
28 8th Street  
Farmington, MN 55024  
651-460-6646  
Fax: 651-460-5108

**CUSTOMER COPY**



## ORDER

R7 PAGE 3 OF 3

SOLD TO
Cash Sales

SHIP TO
KRISHANU [REDACTED]

ACCT NO.	JOB
CASH	0
ENTRY DATE	5/3/2016 2:40:19 PM
CUST PICKUP	05/12/2016
BRANCH	1000
CUSTOMER PO#	
STATION	PC04
CASHIER	EJ
SALESPERSON	EJ
ORDER ENTRY	EJ
MODIFIED BY	EJ

SEND DIAMOND PIER BIT WITH DELIVERY

Thank you, we appreciate your business!

Item	Description	D	Ordered	Sold	Remain	UM	Price	Per	Amount
<b>DECKING</b>									
SO638347-007	2 1/2" TOPLOC, 350 CT, TEAK		1		1	EA	36.9000	EA	36.90
SO638347-008	2 1/2" TOPLOC, 350 CT, CAR RED		2		2	EA	36.9000	EA	73.80
SO638347-009	TOPLOC FASCIA FASTENERS, CAR RED		2		2	EA	26.7300	EA	53.46
SO638347-010	TOPLOC FASCIA BIT		1		1	EA	17.2400	EA	17.24
SO638347-011	ROSEWOOD END COATING		1		1	EA	13.0300	EA	13.03
SO638347-000	7/8" J CHANNEL, WHITE		3		3	EA	15.4400	EA	46.32
	DECKING								4,520.84
<b>RAILING</b>									
7WBLR	36"X 7' WESTBURY BLACK RAIL KIT		5		5	EA	157.0800	EA	785.40
5WBLR	36"X5' WESTBURY BLACK RAIL KIT		2		2	EA	120.3600	EA	240.72
8WBLSR	36"X8' WESTBURY BLACK STAIR CROSS		2		2	EA	170.3400	EA	340.68
37WBLP	2"X2"X37" WESTBURY BLACK POST		7		7	EA	37.4900	EA	262.43
47WBLP	2"X2"X47" WESTBURY BLACK POST		4		4	EA	41.5700	EA	166.28
WBLPC	WESTBURY BLACK FLAT POST CAP 2"		11		11	EA	3.3200	EA	36.52
WBLPS	WESTBURY BLACK POST SKIRT 2"		11		11	EA	9.6900	EA	106.59
358L50	3 5/8" LEDGERLOK 50 PACK		1		1	EA	34.9400	EA	34.94
	RAILING								1,973.56

**Payment Method(s)**

Visa 3,996.89 [REDACTED]

MN 7.125%	SubTotal	8,230.83
	Sales Tax	586.45
	Deposit	-8,817.28
<b>Please pay this amount</b>		<b>0.00</b>

Due by 30th. 1.5% per month finance charge applied to past due balances. Not responsible for damaged driveways.

Signature \_\_\_\_\_